
3/31/12 Newark at Plano Reapers Baseball Game #1

Newark at Plano Reapers Baseball Box Score

Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E L

Newark 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 6 2

Plano Reapers Baseball1 4 11 0 - 16 11 1 7

WP: Cristian Ramirez, LP: Boon, SV: -

Plano Reapers Baseball - Batting

# PLAYER G PA AB R H B 1B 2B 3B HR RBI BB Kc Ks SO HBP BA/RSP

17 Devin Ambrose 1 4 3 4 3 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

3 Luke Romano 1 4 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.25

10 Trent Bowers 1 4 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.5

55 Kyle Doney 1 3 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0.5

30 Abe Carreon 1 4 3 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.5

14 Cristian Ramirez 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

41 Cody Dryden 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

13 Luke Campbell 1 3 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

21 Darrell Cintron 1 3 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1

24 Omar Barraza 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Dillon Forkes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 Rilando Nunez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Kelby Gann 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Nate Lee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Cole Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Corey Klatt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Francesco Nervi 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Arian Herrera 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 TOTALS 1 35 28 16 11 0 10 0 1 0 10 4 0 3 3 2 0.368



# PLAYER SB CS SCB SF SAC RPA OBP SLG OPS AVG ROE FC CI GDP GTP AB/RSP H/RSP

17 Devin Ambrose 0 0 0 0 0 1.250 1.000 1.667 2.667 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

3 Luke Romano 0 0 0 0 0 0.250 0.250 0.250 0.500 0.250 3 0 0 0 0 4 1

10 Trent Bowers 0 0 0 0 0 0.500 0.500 0.333 0.833 0.333 0 1 0 0 0 2 1

55 Kyle Doney 0 0 0 0 0 0.667 0.667 0.500 1.167 0.500 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

30 Abe Carreon 0 0 0 0 0 0.500 0.750 0.667 1.417 0.667 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

14 Cristian Ramirez 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 1 0 0 0 3 0

41 Cody Dryden 0 0 0 0 0 1.000 0.333 0.000 0.333 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Luke Campbell 1 0 0 0 0 1.000 0.667 0.500 1.167 0.500 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

21 Darrell Cintron 2 0 1 0 1 2.000 1.000 1.000 2.000 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

24 Omar Barraza 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

33 Dillon Forkes 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 Rilando Nunez 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Kelby Gann 2 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Nate Lee 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Cole Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Corey Klatt 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Francesco Nervi 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Arian Herrera 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 TOTALS 5 0 1 0 1 0.743 0.500 0.464 0.964 0.393 5 2 0 0 0 19 7

Plano Reapers Baseball - Fielding

# PLAYER G ERR PO A SBA CS DP TP PB PKA PK FP

17 Devin Ambrose 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Luke Romano 1 0 12 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

10 Trent Bowers 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Kyle Doney 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

30 Abe Carreon 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

14 Cristian Ramirez 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

41 Cody Dryden 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Luke Campbell 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Darrell Cintron 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Omar Barraza 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



33 Dillon Forkes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 Rilando Nunez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Kelby Gann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Nate Lee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Cole Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Corey Klatt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Francesco Nervi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Arian Herrera 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 TOTALS 1 0 14 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plano Reapers Baseball - Pitching

# PLAYER G W L SV IP BF Balls
Strik

es
PIT R RA ER ERA9 ERA K H

14 Cristian Ramirez 1 1 0 0 5 17 20 47 67 1 0.2 0 0 0 12 1

0 TOTALS 1 1 0 0 5 17 20 47 67 1 0.2 0 0 0 12 1

# PLAYER BB IBB K/BB HB BK WP HR WHIP OBP BAA AO GO FPS FPB
FPS

%

14 Cristian Ramirez 1 0 12 0 0 0 0 0.4 0.118 0.062 1 1 10 7 0.588

0 TOTALS 1 0 12 0 0 0 0 0.4 0.118 0.062 1 1 10 7 0.588

Newark - Batting

# PLAYER G PA AB R H B 1B 2B 3B HR RBI BB Kc Ks SO HBP BA/RSP

11 Hughes 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

23 Ramey 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0

5 Eike 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

33 Boon 1 2 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Lehmann 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0



10 Williamson 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

18 Hume 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

22 Weisbrock 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0

15 Ward 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

25 Edwards 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Murawski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Nichols 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

6 DiClementi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 Zigurski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 TOTALS 1 17 16 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 9 12 0 0.00 0

Newark - Batting

# PLAYER SB CS SCB SF SAC RPA OBP SLG OPS AVG ROE FC CI GDP GTP AB/RSP H/RSP

11 Hughes 1 0 0 0 0 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Ramey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Eike 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Boon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0.5 1 0.5 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

9 Lehmann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Williamson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

18 Hume 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Weisbrock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Ward 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Edwards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Murawski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Nichols 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 DiClementi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Ward 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 TOTALS 1 0 0 0 0 0.059 0.118 0.06 0.18 0.062 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Newark - Fielding



# PLAYER G ERR PO A SBA CS DP TP PB PKA PK FP

11 Hughes 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

23 Ramey 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

5 Eike 1 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

33 Boon 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Lehmann 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Williamson 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.75

18 Hume 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.75

22 Weisbrock 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

15 Ward 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Edwards 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.75

8 Murawski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Nichols 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 DiClementi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 Zigurski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 TOTALS 1 6 12 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.77

Newark - Pitching

# PLAYER G W L SV IP BF Balls
Strik

es
PIT R RA ER ERA9 ERA K H

33 Boon 1 0 1 0 2 21 34 40 74 11 5.5 5 22.5 17.5 2 7

10 Williamson 1 0 0 0 2 14 17 28 45 5 2.5 4 18 14 1 4

0 TOTALS 1 0 1 0 4 35 51 68 119 16 4 9 20.25 15.75 3 11

Newark - Pitching

# PLAYER BB IBB K/BB HB BK WP HR WHIP OBP BAA AO GO FPS FPB
FPS

%

33 Boon 2 0 1 2 1 4 0 4.5 0.55 0.438 2 2 14 7 0.667

10 Williamson 2 0 0.5 0 0 2 0 3 0.429 0.333 0 3 8 6 0.571

0 TOTALS 4 0 0.75 2 1 6 0 3.75 0.5 0.393 2 5 22 13 0.629



G - Games 1B - Singles Kc - Strikeout looking SF - Sacrifice Flies ROE - Reached on Errors

PA - Plate Appearances 2B - Doubles Ks - Strikeout swingingSAC - Total Sacrifices FC - Reached on Fielders Choices

AB - At Bats 3B - Triples SO - Total Strikeouts RPA - Runs/Plate AppearanceCI - Reached on Catchers Interference

R - Runs HR - Homeruns HBP - Hit By Pitch OBP - On Base PercentageGDP - Grounded into Double Plays

H - Hits (all) RBI - Runs Batted In SB - Stolen Bases SLG - Slugging Average GTP - Grounded into Triple Plays

B - Bunts BB - Walks SCB - Sacrifice Bunts OPS - On Base + SluggingAB/RSP - At Bats w/ Runners in Scoring Position

AVG - Batting Average H/RSP - Hits w/ Runners in Scoring Position

BA/RSP - Batting Average w/ Runners in Scoring Position

G - Games R - Runs allowed K/BB Strikeouts / Walks AO Air Outs

W - Wins RA - Run Avg/Inning HB Hit Batters GO Ground Outs

L - Losses ER Earned Runs BK Balks FPS First Pitch Strikes

SV - Saves ERA9 Earned Run Avg (9 innings)WP Wild Pitches FPB First Pitch Balls

IP - Innings Pitched ERA Earned Runs AverageHR Homeruns FPS% First Pitch Strike %

BF - Batters Faced K Strikeouts WHIP Walks+Hits per Inning

Balls - # of Balls H Hits allowed OBP On Base Percentage

Strikes - # of Strikes BB Walks allowed BAA Batting Avg Against

PIT - Total Pitches IBB Intentional walks

G - Games SBA - Steal Attempts PB - Passed Balls

ERR - Errors CS - Caught StealingPKA - Pickoff Attempts

PO - Putouts DP - Double Plays PK - Pickoffs

A - Assists TP - Triple Plays FP - Fielding Percentage (PO+A)/(PO+A+ERR

BATTING LEGEND:

FIELDING LEGEND:

PITCHING LEGEND:
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